
British Dressage - Saturday 22nd October 2022 

Judge : Sarah Dobell

Bridle No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

1 Zoe Clewlow 1922113 Chester XXI 1936330 S 170.5 68.2 2

2 Lucas Bell 1610108 Remus Valhalla 1936896 S 179 71.6 1

3 Jacqueline Kruijt 1044413 Guess Of Faside 1732524 S

Bridle No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

1 Zoe Clewlow 1922113 Chester XXI 1936330 S 166.5 69.37 2

2 Lucas Bell 1610108 Remus Valhalla 1936896 S 170.5 71.04 1

3 Jacqueline Kruijt 1044413 Guess Of Faside 1732524 S

4 Lisa Ridgway 174343 Damon 1933774 G 142.5 59.37 1

5 Eva Lucas 1916685 Daniki 1946823 B 168.5 70.2 1

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

10 Amy MacKinnon 1919452 Fiddlers Moor Lad 1941628 B 184.5 63.62

7 Lynn Pickering 310069 Lindeth Glad Rags 1733971 B 186 64.13 2

8 Lesley J Biddle 1811888 Kildun Rocky 1833135 B 181 62.41

9 Annabel Mason 1513208 Creevagh 1632835 B 193 66.55 1

6 Samantha Bell 1919075 Coolings Mr Chips 1941212 B 173.5 59.82

11 Wendy Nettleton 1916975 Texas Lady 10 1938174 B 182.5 62.93

12 Laura Carnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 B 188.5 65 2

13 Emma Wooliscroft 274534 Lord Snooty 1940820 S 190 65.51 2

Class 1 - Prelim 15 Q

Class 4 - Novice 22 

Class 2 - Prelim 19Q



14 Beth Thomas 403098 All That Jazz XI 1944131 S 175 60.34 3

15 Annabelle Wesley 1917376 Armada Dyffryncothi Bridget 1430776 B 186
64.13

3

16 Jo Stoyell 37192 Keystone Deosita 1941396 S 211 72.75 1

17 Susanne Codd 1513148 Diamond Diva II B 184 63.44

18 Jennifer Harkness 100560 Woodcroft Milibizi 1940810 G 209.5 72.24 1

19 Nicola Mortiner 1029185 First Edition XI 1944040 B 180.5 62.24

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

13 Emma Wooliscroft 274534 Lord Snooty 1940820 S 216 69.67 2

14 Beth Thomas 403098 All That Jazz XI 1944131 S 195 62.9

15 Annabelle Wesley 1917376 Armada Dyffryncothi Bridget 1430776 B
194 62.58

1

16 Jo Stoyell 37192 Keystone Deosita 1941396 S 231 74.51 1

17 Susanne Codd 1513148 Diamond Diva II B 193.5 62.41 2

18 Jennifer Harkness 100560 Woodcroft Milibizi 1940810 G 222 71.61 1

20 Judy Nolan 190101 Furlongs Black Jack 60027 B 190 61.29 3

21 Nicolah Smith 76708 Edentrillick Sunshine 1832967 S 209 67.41

22 Jordan Williams 1612515 Papamoa Beech 1946875 S 206 66.45

23 Hanja Dickinson 1914938 Karasser L'Espoir 1935581 S 194.5 62.74

24 Teresa Fraser 218219 Lichtblick 1931277 S 210.5 67.90 3

25 Jane Rudd 279927 Costa Rica II 1432350 S 200 64.51

26 Elaine Soones 1510939 Coffers 1632015 B WD

Class 5 - Novice 38 Q



No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

24 Teresa Fraser 218219 Lichtblick 1931277 S 127.5 70.83 1

27 Jennifer Latchford 239585 Pronto (GB) 49188 S 116 64.44 2

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Section Score % Place

25 Jane Rudd 279927 Costa Rica II 1432350 B 190 65.51 1

26 Elaine Soones 1510939 Coffers 1632015 B WD

28 Rebecca Brooks 1045314 Dodgie 1730630 B 171 58.96 2

29 Emma Wooliscroft 274534 Elvis VI 1947807 s 169.5 58.44 3

30 Sasha Whitaker 1611715 Dashing 1940788 S 165.5 57.06 4

31 Sue Bonser 325040 Wellington Bay 143924 B R

32 Jane Boothroyd 106500 Private Dancer V 1532277 S 198.5 68.44 1

33 Hannah James 1812326 Windover 1833893 S 172.5 59.48 2

34 Nadine Murray 309419 Retyn Burlington Bertie 1934587 167.5 57.75 3

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

29 Emma Wooliscroft 274534 Elvis VI 1947807 s R

30 Sasha Whitaker 1611715 Dashing 1940788 S 163 58.21 3

31 Sue Bonser 325040 Wellington Bay 143924 B WD

32 Jane Boothroyd 106500 Private Dancer V 1532277 S 186.5 66.6 1

33 Hannah James 1812326 Windover 1833893 S 168 60 2

34 Nadine Murray 309419 Retyn Burlington Bertie 1934587 WD

Class 7 - Elementary 45

Class 8 - Elementary 57 Q

Class 6 - Novice FSM Q



Class 9 - Elementary FSM Q

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

27 Jennifer Latchford 239585 Pronto (GB) 49188 S 152.5 58.65 3

35 Charlotte Swain 1410483 Enrico IV S 169 65 2

36 Lizzie Hughes 103349 Breight Said Fred 1530601 S 184 70.76 1

37 Fiona Newall 40983 Figgaro 1941881 G 170.5 65.57 1

38 Alex Calder 40525 Isle Belle 1939350 S WD

Class 10 - Medium 61

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

36 Lizzie Hughes 103349 Breight Said Fred 1530601 S 198.5 68.44 1

39 Jackie Crombie 16470 Donniro 48733 B 184.5 63.62 2

40 Katheryn Taylor 400418 Adjudant 1432542 B 174 60

41 Jill Whittingham 43036 Rocksea Music 1433310 181.5 62.58 2

42 Jennifer Williams 1710326 The Little Dote 1730602 B 193.5 66.72 1

43 Dianne Breeze 40878 Fittipaldi 1631299 G 215.5 74.31 1

Class 11 - Medium 75Q

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

42 Jennifer Williams 1710326 The Little Dote 1730602 B 248.5 67.16 2

44 Tina Smith 1511715 Gunstone Maybe 1532299 B 235.5 63.64 3

45 Emma Wooliscroft 274534 Dreams of Harmony 54091 B 252.5 68.24 1

Class 12 - Medium FSM 

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

43 Dianne Breeze 40878 Fittipaldi 1631299 G 213 71 1

45 Emma Wooliscroft 274534 Dreams of Harmony 54091 B 213 71 1



Class 13 - Advanced Medium 85

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

46 India Edwards 401378 Jenga II 56045 S WD

47 Sarah Edwards 206533 Hermano 1941350 S 221 65 1

Class 14 - Advanced Medium 91Q

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

46 India Edwards 401378 Hey Arnold 48096 G 266 68.2 1

48 Annabel Abell 345261 Sheepcote Lets Go 1431325 S 275 70.51 1

47 Sarah Edwards 206533 Hermano 1941350 S 272 64.61 2

Class 15 - Advanced Medium FSM

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # S Score % Place

48 Annabel Abell 345261 Sheepcote Lets Go 1431325 S 216.5 72.16 1

49 Janine Bailey Lee 87181 Red Condors Shadow 1734413 G WD





 


